The information contained in this document is the property of Eaton.  It is not for public disclosure.  Possession of the information does not convey any
right to loan, sell or disclose the CONFIENTIAL information.  Unauthorized reproduction or use of the information is prohibited.  This document is to be
returned to Eaton. upon completion of the purpose for which it is loaned or upon request
Engineering Product Specification
CP6125L Series
Fuses
Title : Engineering Product Specification,  CP6125L Series   Revision:  C
Printed on: 2/2/2021 Page 2 of 13

CP6125L1A . 1
CP6125L1-5A . 1.5
CP6125L2A . 2
CP6125L2-5A . 2.5
CP6125L3A . 3
CP6125L4A . 4
Title : Engineering Product Specification,  CP6125L Series   Revision:  C
Printed on: 2/2/2021 Page 5 of 13
The information contained in this document is the property of Eaton.  It is not for public disclosure.  Possession of the information does not convey any right to
loan, sell or disclose the CONFIENTIAL information.  Unauthorized reproduction or use of the information is prohibited.  This document is to be returned to
Eaton. upon completion of the purpose for which it is loaned or upon request.
CP6125L5A . 5
CP6125L6-3A . 6.3
CP6125L7A . 7
CP6125L8A . 8
CP6125L10A . 10
CP6125L12A . 12
CP6125L15A . 15
CP6125L20A 20
CP6125L25A 25
CP6125L30A 30
CP6125L40A 40
6. Electrical Specification
6.1. Electrical characteristics
Specification
Part No. Rated
Current
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)1
Interrupting Rating at rated
voltage
(A)
Typical
Resistance2
(mohm)
Typical
Voltage
Drop
(mV)
Typical Pre-
Arching I2t3
(A2Sec)
AC DC AC DC
CP6125L500mA 0.5A 125 125 50 50 281 185 0.48
CP6125L800mA 0.8A 125 125 50 50 137 150 1.7
CP6125L1A 1A 125 125 50 50 105 140 2.7
CP6125L1-5A 1.5A 125 125 50 50 62 125 4.9
CP6125L2A 2A 125 125 50 50 27 96 1.5
CP6125L2-5A 2.5A 125 125 50 50 18.2 60 5.5
CP6125L3A 3A 125 125 50 50 17.8 86 3.1
CP6125L4A 4A 125 125 50 50 12.9 85 5.2
CP6125L5A 5A 125 125 50 50 10.2 81 8.5
CP6125L6-3A 6.3A 125 125 50 50 7.7 80 15
CP6125L7A 7A 125 125 50 50 7.2 80 19.5
CP6125L8A 8A 125 125 50 50 6.3 78 24
CP6125L10A 10A 125 125 50 50 5.1 77 38
CP6125L12A 12A 125 125 50 50 3.95 76 57
CP6125L15A 15A 125 125 50 50 3.15 75 105
CP6125L20A 20A / 72 / 500 2.3 60 210